
 

The Royal School, Armagh 

Fees / Charges  2022 / 2023 

Category Annual 

Fee / Charge 

Calculation of Fees / Charges by 

Term 

Due by: 

Monthly  

Instalments 

(10 payments) 

 

 

 

 

 

£ 

 

Sept 2022 

£ 

 

Feb 2023 

£ 

Commencing  

1st September 

£ 

TUITION FEES 
Secondary Department 

(Not Chargeable to UK or Irish passport holders) 

 

Preparatory Department 

 

4,416 

 

4,400 

 

 

 2,208 

 

2,200  

 

 

 2,208 

 

2,200 

 

 

441.60 

 

440.00 

 

BOARDING FEES 
Seven Nights 

 

Four/ Five Nights 

 

Cultural Visitors 

 

13,400 

 

8,710 

 

14,760 

 

 

6,700 

 

4,355 

 

7,380 

 

 

6,700 

 

4,355 

 

7,5380 

 

 

1,340.00 

 

871.00 

 

1,476.00 

 

CAPITAL FEE 140 70 70 14.00 

CONSOLIDATED CHARGES 

 

Secondary Department: 

Year 8-12 

Year 13-14 

Preparatory Department: 

Reception, P1, P2 and P3 

P4, P5, P6 and P7 

 

 

 

185 

195 

 

70 

75 

 

 

 

92.50 

97.50 

 

35 

37.50 

 

 

 

92.50 

97.50 

 

35 

37.50 

 

 

 

18.50 

19.50 

 

7.00 

7.50 

HOME ECONOMICS CHARGE (YEAR 8-10) 15 15 - 1.50 

BOOKS, STATIONERY & PRACTICE 

MATERIALS 

Charged to all fee-paying pupils in  

Secondary Department 

 

 

 

100 

 

 

 

50 

 

 

 

50 

 

 

 

10.00 

STHMcC March 2022 


